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FINISHED PRODUCT SPECIFICATION 

Product Code & Description 

70104820 OATLY Oat Drink – 20ml

INGREDIENTS in descending order (allergens in bold) 

Water, OATS 10%, rapeseed oil, acidity regulators (dipotassium phosphate, calcium carbonate), 
salt, stabiliser (gellan gum), antioxidants (sodium ascorbate, tocopherol-rich extract). 
For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITAL. 

Further allergy advise (may contain/ cross contamination risk): Free from milk and soy 

PRODUCT INFORMATION 

Product suitability Nutritional Information per 100g 

Suitable for vegetarian diet Yes Energy-               KJ 253 

Suitable for vegan diet Yes  Kcal 61 

Suitable for Halal diet No Fat 3g 

Suitable for Kosher diet No of which  saturated 0.3g 

Suitable for Coeliac No   mono-unsaturated g 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes  polyunsaturated g 

SHELF LIFE Carbohydrate 6.9g 

365 days from manufacturing of which-    sugars 3.3g 

Recommended Storage Fibre 0.8g 

Ambient Storage. 
Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight 

Protein 1.1g 

Salt (Na x 2.5) 0.11g 

PACKAGING INFORMATION 

PACK SIZE (in mm) Selling unit – 199x155x236 TARGET FILL WEIGHT 20ml 

PACKS PER CASE 100 x 20ml CASES PER LAYER 7 

LAYERS PER PALLET 19 CASES ON PALLET 133 

PRODUCT PACKAGING- 
PRIMARY 

PRODUCT PACKAGING- 
SECONDARY 

Cardboard case 

BARCODE 07394376617201 TRACEABILITY CODE BB – DD/MM/YYY 
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To the best of our knowledge, we certify that the product (including any packaging, containers or 
labels), comply with current UK and EU Regulations. 

http://www.portionsolutions.co.uk/
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